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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE MEETING  
ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
Project Name: Cicero and Maypole Sewer Improvement Project  Department: Dept of Water Management 

Senior Procurement Specialist: Nancy Peshoff Conference Date: Tuesday May 20, 2025   

Specification No: 1291904  

Conference Location: In Person: Jardin Water Purification Plant, 1000 E. Ohio Street, Chicago, IL 60611 at 10:30 A.M., Dever Conference Room 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Nancy Peshoff City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7664 Nancy.Peshoff@cityofchicago.org 

Antoinette Mitchell City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-1645 Antoinette.Mitchell2@cityofchicago.org  

Venkatesh Udaiyar City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street, 
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8980 Venkatesh.Udaiyar@cityofchicago.org  

Jana Williams City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street,  
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-744-0512 Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org  
 

Pablo Martinez City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street,  
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-742-1484 Pablo.Martinez@cityofchicago.org  

Ellen Davis City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street,  
Chicago, IL 60611 

724-480-5380 Ellen.Davis@cityofchicago.org  

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of 
Water Management 

1000 E. Ohio Street,  
Chicago, IL 60611 

312-747-1683 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org  
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Ron Barton Benchmark Construction 2260 Southwind Blvd 
Bartlett, IL  

630-497-1700 ronb@bmk8.com 

Jassie Singh Pan-Oceanic Engineering 6436 W Higgins Ave 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-601-8408 jsingh@panoceanicinc.com 

Kenneth Robertson Grasshopper Consulting 500 Lake Shore Drive, s802 
Chicago, IL 

919-710-9631 KennethRobertson@gcfco.org  
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